
HMPS 
ACADEMIC PLAN 

2023-24 
DAT 

01/04/23 

25/04/23 

29/04/23 

15/04/23 

Harish Chandra Mishra Public School 
APRIL 

ACTIVITIES 
NEW SESSION 

BEGINS 

DIAGNOSTIC TEST 1-8 

GENERAL PTM 

EK BHARAT 
SRESHTABHARAT 

(Activities] 

DATE 
12/04/23 

15/04/23 

17/04/23 

18/04/23 

20/04/23 

21/04/23 

APRIL 

ACTEVITIES 
INITIATION OF 

WATER BOWLS FOR 

BIRDS &ANIMALS 

SELECTION OF 
STUDENT'S COUNCIL 

SEMINAR ON 
HAEMOPLIA 

(WORLD 
HAEMOPHILIA DAY) 

QUIZ 
&IAUGURATION OF 

LANGUAGE CLUB 

(WORLD HERITAGE 
DAY) 

EARTH DAY 

CELEBRATION 
&IAUGURATION OF 

SCIENCE & ECOCLUB 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

ON EID 

DATE 
01/05/23 

11/05/23 

13/05/23 

19/05/23 

20/05/23 

26/05/23 

27/05/23 

31/05/23 

MAY 

ACTIVITIES 
PENCIL SKETCH 

(INTERNATIONAL 
LABOUR'S DAY) 

PERIODIC TEST -1 

MOTHER'S DAY 

CELEBRATION & 
INAUGURATION OF 

SPORTS CLUB 

INAUGURATION OF 

MATHS& IT CLUB 

PTM 

SUMMER 
ASSIGNMENTS 

SUMMER VACATION 

BEGINS 

WORLD NO 
TOBACCO DAY 

Principak 
Hanish Chanda Mshra Pubic Schoo 

Katlhu yp, Sari lManda 



HMPS 
ACADEMIC 

PLAN 2023-24 
DATE 

03/07/23 

0s/07/23 

17/07/23 

25/07/23 

27/07/23 

Harish Chandra Mishra Public School 
JULY 

ACTIVITIES 
SCHOOL RESUMES 

AFTER SUMMER 
HOLIDAYS 

PLANTATION DAY 

(ENVIRONMENTAL 
DAY CELEBRATION) 

INTERNATIONAL 
JUSTICE DAY 

KARGIL VIJAY DIVAS 

(SPECIAL ASSEMBLY) 

INVESTITURE 
CEREMONY 

DATE 
02/08/23-03/08/23 

04/08/23-05/08/23 

07/08/23-08/08/2 

11//08/23 

12//08/23 

15/08/23 

21/08/23-22/08/23 

AUGUST 

ACTIVITIES DATE 
Talents fest- Writing 01-09-23-14-09-23 

competitions 
(Classes 1-5) 

Talents fest- Writing 
competitions 
(Classes 6-8) 

Screening for 
Talents Fest 

(Classes 1-5) 

Talents Fest 
off Stage 

(Classes 1-5) 

Talents Fest 

ON Stage 
(Classes 1-5) 

Independence Day 
Celebrations 

Screening for 
Talents Fest 

05/09/23 

15/09/23 

16/09/23 

27/09/23 

30/09/23 

SEPTEMBER 

ACTIVITIES 
Revisions for Half 

Yearly 

Teacher's Day 
Celebrations 

Preparatory Leave 
for Half Yearly Exam 

Half Yearly Exam 
Begins 

Inter House Chess 

Inter House 

Badminton 

Prircipal 
Hansh Chanda Mshra Pubic Schoái 

Karpras, Sa Mada 



HMPS 
ACADEMIC PLAN 

2023-24 
DATE 

02/10/23 

06/10/21 

Harish Chandra Mishra Public School 

OCTOBER 

ACTIVITIES 
Gandhi Jayanti 

Celebration 
& 

Inter House Chess 

Competition 
Workshop For 
Students on Healthy 
Diet &HYgene 

25/08/23 

26/08/23 

29/08/23 

31/08/23 

DATE 
01/11/23 

09/11/23 

(Classes 6-8) 

Talents Fest 

Off Stage 
(Classes 6-8) 

Talents Fest 

ON Stage 
(Classes 6-8) 

Onam Celebrations 
&Raksha Bandhan 

(INTER HOUSE 
Rakhi Making 
Competition) 

Revisions for Half 

Yearly Begins 

NOVEMBER 

ACTIVITIES 
Kerala Piravi 

(Special Assembly) 

Diwali Celebrations 

DATE 
01/12/23 

02/12/23 

DECEMBER 

ACTIVITIES 
Awareness 

Programme on AIDS 

Science Exhibition 

Principal 
arish Chandrh Vsa Ptc Sheot 

Azamgah 



07/10/23 

13/10/23 - 14/10/23 

16/10/23-17/10/23 
21/10/23 

31/10/23 

HMPS 
ACADEMIC PLAN 

2023-24 
DATE 

15/01/24 

26/01/24 

PTM 

Inter House Basket 
Ball 

Inter House Kabbadi 

Dussehra 

Harish Chandra Mishra Public School 

Celebration 

&Activities 
Second Periodic Test 

Begins 

JANUARY 

ACTIVITIES 

Begins 
Periodic Test-3 

Republic Day 
Celebration 

14/11/23 

18/11/23 

25/11/23 

DATE 

03/02/24 

14/02/24 

01/03/24 

Children's Day 

Workshop on 
Gender Sensitivity 

PTM 

FEBRUARY 

ACTIVITIES 

PTM 

Basant Panchamni 

Celebration 

Annual Examination 

Begins 

08/12/23-09/10/23 

21/12/23 

24/12/23 

DATE 

23/03/24 

01/04/24 

ANNUAL SPORTS 

MEET 
ANNUAL DAY 

Winter Break Begins 

MARCH 

ACTIVITIES 

Result Declaration 

New Session Begins 

Principal 
Hansh Chanda Misha Pubic Schodl 

Katalu Bypas Sara Mandra 
Azanga 



30/01/23 
04/01 

07/04/23 

09/04/23 

09/04/23 

14/04/23 AMBEDKAR 

14/04/23 

22/04/23 

01/05/23 

RAM NAVAMI 

MAHAVIR JAYANTI 
GOOD FRIDAY 

05/05/23 

EASTER 

JAYANTI 
EASTER 

AMBEDKAR 

JAYANTI 

ID-UL-FTR 

MAY DAY 

BUDH PURNIMA 

Harish Chandra Mishra Public School 

29/06/23 ID-UL-ZUHA 
29/07/23 MUHARRAM 

15/08/23 INDEPENDENCE 

HOLIDAYS 2023-24 

DAY 

30/08/23 RAKSHA BANDHAN 

06/09/23 JANMASHTAMI 

19/09/23 GANESH 
CHATURTHI 

28/09/23 ED-E-MILAD 

02/10/23 GANDHI JAYANTI 

Setabiawaial: 
Azarngat. 

24/10/23 DUSSEHRA 

28/10/23 VALMIKI JAYANTI 

10/11/23 DANTERAS 
12/11/23 DIWALI 
14/11/23 

15/11/23 BHAI DUJ 

27/11/23 

25/12/23 

GOVARDHAN PUJA 

26/01/24 

14/02/24 

GURU NANAK JAYANTI 

01/01/24 NEVW YEAR 

CHRISTMAS 

REPUBLIC DAY 

BASANT PANCHAMI 

Principal 
KruSara lada 
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