

HMPS ADEMIC PLAN	APRIL	APRIL			MAY	
2023-24		DATE	ACTIVITIES	DATE	ACTIVITIES	
01/04/23	NEW SESSION BEGINS	12/04/23	INITIATION OF WATER BOWLS FOR BIRDS &ANIMALS	01/05/23	PENCIL SKETCH (INTERNATIONAL LABOUR'S DAY)	
25/04/23	DIAGNOSTIC TEST 1-8	15/04/23	SELECTION OF STUDENT'S COUNCIL	11/05/23	PERIODIC TEST -1	
29/04/23	GENERAL PTM	17/04/23	SEMINAR ON HAEMOPLIA (WORLD HAEMOPHILIA DAY)	13/05/23	MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION & INAUGURATION O SPORTS CLUB	
		18/04/23	QUIZ &IAUGURATION OF LANGUAGE CLUB (WORLD HERITAGE	19/05/23	INAUGURATION O MATHS & IT CLUB	
			DAY)	20/05/23	PTM	
		20/04/23	EARTH DAY CELEBRATION &IAUGURATION OF SCIENCE & ECOCLUB	26/05/23	SUMMER ASSIGNMENTS	
15/04/23	EK BHARAT SRESHTABHARAT	21/04/23	SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON EID	27/05/23	SUMMER VACATION BEGINS	
	[Activities]			31/05/23	WORLD NO- TOBACCO DAY	

Principali Harish Chandra Mishra Public School Katalbus Bipasa Sarai Mandrai



HMPS ACADEMIC PLAN 2023-24	JULY		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER	
DATE	ACTIVITIES	DATE	ACTIVITIES	DATE	ACTIVITIES	
03/07/23	AFTER SUMMER		Talents fest- Writing competitions (Classes 1-5)	01-09-23-14-09-23	The second secon	
05/07/23	PLANTATION DAY (ENVIRONMENTAL DAY CELEBRATION)	04/08/23-05/08/23	Talents fest- Writing competitions (Classes 6-8)	05/09/23	Teacher's Day Celebrations	
17/07/23	INTERNATIONAL JUSTICE DAY	07/08/23-08/08/2	3-08/08/2 Screening for Talents Fest (Classes 1-5)		Preparatory Leave for Half Yearly Exam	
25/07/23	KARGIL VIJAY DIVAS (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY)	11//08/23	Talents Fest Off Stage (Classes 1-5)	16/09/23	Half Yearly Exam Begins	
27/07/23	INVESTITURE CEREMONY	12//08/23	Talents Fest ON Stage (Classes 1-5)	27/09/23	Inter House Chess	
		15/08/23	Independence Day Celebrations	30/09/23	Inter House Badminton	
		21/08/23-22/08/23	Screening for Talents Fest			

Hansh Chandra Mishra Public Scho Kartalpur Bypess, Sarai Mandrai Azamgarh



	- 00 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
	(Classes 6-8)	
25/08/23	Talents Fest Off Stage (Classes 6-8)	
26/08/23	Talents Fest ON Stage (Classes 6-8)	
29/08/23	Onam Celebrations & Raksha Bandhan (INTER HOUSE Rakhi Making Competition)	
31/08/23	Revisions for Half Yearly Begins	

HMPS ACADEMIC PLAN 2023-24	OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER
DATE	ACTIVITIES	DATE	ACTIVITIES	DATE	ACTIVITIES
02/10/23	Gandhi Jayanti Celebration & Inter House Chess Competition	01/11/23	Kerala Piravi (Special Assembly)	01/12/23	Awareness Programme on AIDS
06/10/21	Workshop For Students on Healthy Diet & Hygene	09/11/23	Diwali Celebrations	02/12/23	Science Exhibition

Harish Chandra Mishra Public School Kartahur, Bypass, Sarai Mandrai

07/10/23	РТМ	14/11/23	Children's Day	08/12/23-09/10/23	ANNUAL SPORTS MEET
13/10/23 – 14/10/23	Inter House Basket Ball	18/11/23	Workshop on Gender Sensitivity	21/12/23	ANNUAL DAY
16/10/23-17/10/23	Inter House Kabbadi	25/11/23	PTM		
21/10/23	Dussehra Celebration &Activities			24/12/23	Winter Break Begins
31/10/23	Second Periodic Test Begins				

HMPS CADEMIC PLAN	JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH
2023-24 DATE	ACTIVITIES	DATE	ACTIVITIES	DATE	ACTIVITIES
15/01/24	Periodic Test-3 Begins	03/02/24	PTM		
26/01/24	Republic Day Celebration	14/02/24	Basant Panchami Celebration	23/03/24	Result Declaration
		01/03/24	Annual Examination Begins	01/04/24	New Session Begins

Hansh Chandra Mishra Public School Kartabur, Bypess, Sarai Mandrai Azamoeth



			HOLIDAY	S 2023-	24		A STATE OF THE STA
30/01/23	RAM NAVAMI	29/06/23	ID-UL-ZUHA	10/11/23	DANTERAS	STATE OF THE PARTY	
04/01	MAHAVIR JAYANTI	29/07/23	MUHARRAM	12/11/23	DIWALI		
07/04/23	GOOD FRIDAY	15/08/23	INDEPENDENCE DAY	14/11/23	GOVARDHAN PUJA		
09/04/23	EASTER	30/08/23	RAKSHA BANDHAN	15/11/23	BHAI DUJ		
14/04/23	AMBEDKAR JAYANTI	06/09/23	JANMASHTAMI	27/11/23	GURU NANAK JAYANTI		
09/04/23	EASTER	19/09/23	GANESH CHATURTHI	25/12/23	CHRISTMAS		200
14/04/23	AMBEDKAR JAYANTI	28/09/23	ED-E-MILAD	01/01/24	NEW YEAR		
22/04/23	ID-UL-FITR	02/10/23	GANDHI JAYANTI	26/01/24	REPUBLIC DAY		
01/05/23	MAY DAY	24/10/23	DUSSEHRA	14/02/24	BASANT PANCHAMI		
05/05/23	BUDH PURNIMA	28/10/23	VALMIKI JAYANTI				

Albh Mibhra Nergan Jaman Robin School Susaviphanaraj Bhawamath Azamgam

Principal
Herish Chendra Mishra Public School
Kertelpu Appes, Sara Mandra